INDUSTRIAL DEGREASERS
CONTACT YOUR ITW PRO BRANDS REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!
800.241.8334 | www.lpslabs.com
©2018 ITW Pro Brands • LPS® and PF® are registered trademarks of Illinois Tool Works All Rights Reserved • TDS61400 • 180605
PF SOLVENT
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
Part No.
Net Contents Container Case Pack Case Wt.
US Canada
61400 C61400 144 single wipes wipes 144 6 lbs.
61410 C61410 144 single pack wet/dry wipes wet/dry wipes 144 5 lbs.
61420 C61420 14 wt.oz./397 g/516 mL aerosol 12 15 lbs.
61432 C61432 32 fl.oz. (946 mL) bottles 12 22 lbs.
61401 C61401 1 gal. (3.78 L) cans 4 31 lbs
61405 C61405 5 gal. (18.93 L) pail 1 37 lbs.
61456 C61456 55 gal. (208 L) drum 1 383 lbs.
FEATURES
•	 A full strength, penetrating degreaser that removes grease
and oil
•	 Can be used in parts washers, dip tanks, and